ggd

ud gd ud ud ooooobod
1 = ggd E 600,000
2 = ggd E 300,000
T3 = goo E 115,000
T3 = goo E 115,000
T3 = goo E 115,000
T6 = goo E 77,500
T6 = goo E 77,500
T8 = goo E 62,400
T8 = goo E 62,400
T8 ("] O00O0Oe OO E 62,400
T8 = goo E 62,400
T8 = goo E 62,400
T13 = g E 52,000
T13 = goo E 52,000
T13 = goo E 52,000
T16 = ggd E 47,500
T16 = ggd E 47,500
T16 = ggd E 47,500
T16 = ggd E 47,500
T20 = ggd E 44,833
T20 = ggd E 44,833
T20 = ggd E 44,833
T23 = ggd E 42,500
T23 = g E 42,500
T25 = goo E 38,500
T25 = goo E 38,500
T25 = goo E 38,500
T25 = goo E 38,500
T25 = ooogs2 E 38,500
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ggd

T25

T31

T31

T31

T31

T35

T35

T37

T37

T37

T40

T40

T42

T42

T42

45

T46

T46

T46

T49

T49

T51

T51

T51

T54

T54

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

opoono

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

goo

38,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
30,500
30,500
28,000
28,000
28,000
25,500
25,500
24,000
24,000
24,000
23,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
20,500
20,500
17,000
17,000
17,000
14,500

14,500
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