排名	國籍	姓名	成績	稅前獎金(新臺幣)
1	•	蔡凱任	E	600,000
2	•	蔡啟煌	Е	300,000
Т3		蔡宗佑	Е	115,000
Т3		蔡尚愷	Е	115,000
Т3		廖煥鈞	Е	115,000
Т6	•	邱瀚霆	Е	77,500
Т6	•	温楨祥	Е	77,500
Т8	•	許育誠	E	62,400
Т8	•	余松柏	E	62,400
Т8	•	沙比亞特 馬克	E	62,400
Т8	•	呂偉智	E	62,400
Т8	•	葉偉志	E	62,400
T13	•	葉甫	Е	52,000
T13	•	張哲瑜	Е	52,000
T13	•	葉昱辰	Е	52,000
T16		曾豐棟	Е	47,500
T16		曾子豪	Е	47,500
T16		劉嚴鴻	Е	47,500
T16		劉永華	Е	47,500
T20		洪朝鑫	Е	44,833
T20		林遠惟	Е	44,833
T20		謝繼賢	Е	44,833
T23		黄祥豪	Е	42,500
T23		黃頎	Е	42,500
T25	•	黃韋豪	Е	38,500
T25	•	林耕緯	Е	38,500
T25	•	陳威勝	Е	38,500
T25		賴嘉一	E	38,500
T25		呂文德52	E	38,500

- C				
T25	•	曾子軒	Е	38,500
T31		丁子軒	Е	33,500
T31		黃東樑	Е	33,500
T31		方傳崴	Е	33,500
T31	•	林文堂	Е	33,500
T35	•	劉又睿	Е	30,500
T35	•	連騼森	Е	30,500
T37	•	陳奕騫	E	28,000
T37	•	楊斐皓	E	28,000
T37	•	林冠伯	E	28,000
T40	•	劉澤森	Е	25,500
T40	•	范姜皓詮	E	25,500
T42	•	林永龍	Е	24,000
T42	•	謝旻軒	E	24,000
T42	•	陳志忠	E	24,000
45	•	方胤人	E	23,000
T46	•	陳鳴悒	E	22,000
T46	•	卓宗霖	Е	22,000
T46	•	林張恆	E	22,000
T49	•	游振廷	E	20,500
T49	•	陳裔東	E	20,500
T51	•	洪駿剛	E	17,000
T51	•	許孟男	E	17,000
T51	•	宋孟璋	Е	17,000
T54	•	許智凱	Е	14,500
T54	•	洪瑞誠	Е	14,500